
Daphne Cleaner SH
High Performance Heat Transfer Oil

Application

It is used for the grease removal cleaning of cutting process, pressing process, 
heat treatment, process lubricant, etc.

Characteristics

Technologically Advanced Lubricants from Japan

Lubricant Product Information

Excellent cleaning and electric charge prevention properties.

Products / Industrial /

Packing

200L drum
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Description 

Daphne Cleaner SH & SM is a naphthene hydrocarbon cleaning oil. It is a environmental 
friendly product as it does not contain any ozone-depleting chemicals.

Low odor and low toxicity solvent.

Excellent drying property.

4. Waste disposal is easy.



Typical Specifications

Technologically Advanced Lubricants from Japan

TEST METHOD 

ASTM

Colour Saybolt

o 3Density  15 C   g/cm  

oFlash Point, P.M. C

oAniline Point, C

Aromatic content, Vol %

oDistillation IBP, C

D-1298

D-156

D-93

D-611

-

D-86

237

208

0.2

2.18

77

82

+30

0.795

The information provided is to our best knowledge, true & accurate, subjected to change without notification due to continual product research and development. All recommendations or suggestions 
are without guarantee since the conditions of use are beyond our control. The manufacturers do not accept liability for any loss or damage, however arising, which results directly from the use of such 
information, nor do we offer any warranty of immunity against patent infringement.

Appearance Colourless/Clear

Daphne Cleaner SH

CLEANER SH

Visual

o 2Viscosity,  @25  C  mm /s D-455

oEP, C


